
33linea FOOD

raccordi

Raccordo 
maschio

Cod. 	 Ø nominale	 €/cad.	 Disp.
Code 	 nominal Ø	 €/each	 Avail.
		  DN	 DN portagomma/insert	

Male fitting

Mandrino:	 Panama
Mandrel hose	 Acapulco
	 Scotland
	 Scotland/LL
	 Merlot
	 Parry
	 Milk Service
	 Super Juice

tubi consigliati
3000952
3000953
3000954
3000955
3000956
3000957
3000958

25
32
40
50
65
80
100

28
34
40
52
70
80

101,6

53,22
55,06
56,14
63,36
76,20

111,80
153,84

R
R
R
R
R
R
R

5
5
5
5
5
5
5

DIN 11851

inox 
316

stainless steel 
316

Raccordo 
femmina

Female fitting

inox 
316

3000959
3000960
3000961
3000962
3000963
3000964
3000965

25
32
40
50
65
80
100

28
34
40
52
70
80

101,6

58,32
60,88
62,50
70,96
90,66

131,12
172,90

R
R
R
R
R
R
R

5
5
5
5
5
5
5

Girella 

Round nut

inox 
304

4702525
4703225
4703825
4705125
4707025
4708025
4710025

25
32
40
50
65
80

100

12,26
13,04
12,42
14,56
21,12
31,54
50,14

R
R
R
R
R
R
R

5
5
5
5
5
5
5

Guarnizione 
in gomma

Rubber 
gasket

3001002
3001003
3001008
3001004
3001005
3001006
3001007

25
32
40
50
65
80

100

0,32
0,38
0,40
0,48
0,70
0,76
1,24

R
R
R
R
R
R
R

50
50
50
50
50
50
50

stainless steel 
316

stainless 
steel 
304

couplings

		  DN	 DN portagomma/insert	

recommended hose

FOOD line
®

simbologia listino price list symbol

Disp.:	 disponibilità

Avail.:	availability

M:	 magazzino warehouse

R:	 richiesto request

	 quantità minima minimum quantity


